Girls Time Trial Results
LHS Cross Country
August 2,2025

Benson Camryn
Armstrong Emily
Bernal Bridget
Orshalick Talia
Jaynes Harper
Fogle Lily
Dominguez Sofia
Bailey Leila
Horinek Cailee
Stabile Lily
Simpson Madison
Roberts Kate
Binnings Mia
Novicke Tatum
Suder Morgan
Martin Kaylee
Sassine Dani
Johns Kennedy
Long Chloe
Ryan Kara
Martin Michaela
Spencer Paige
Barney Camryn
Sanders Lily
Casier Amelie
York Ella
Mosel Berkeley
Wu Claire
Meehlhause  Margaret
Jurist Payton
Archibeck Mckenzie
Barney Brenna
Jackson Cate
George Lily
Snyder Ella
Hummel Kennedie
Steed Cate
Peay Grace
Vaughan Rosslyn
Martinez Natailia
Kraus Lucy
Akinfolarin Anna

Manley Zoe

2025
11:26
11:38
11:39
11:52
12:02
12:05
12:08
12:17
12:18
12:22
12:31
12:48
12:50
12:51
13:02
13:06
13:12
13:15
13:26
13:38
13:42
13:46
13:57
14:09
14:11
14:30
14:41
15:03
15:04
15:05
15:08
15:09
15:17
15:28
16:41
17:31
17:50

DNR
ACL

> >

2024
11:37
8TH
11:52
12:18
11:57
13:06
12:49
13:33
11:55
8TH
12:34
12:36
13:40

12:13
12:39
14:00
13:10
8th
13:18
14:51
8th
13:55
14:50

14:34
15:15

8TH

8TH

8TH
13:42
16:27

14:34
14:25
12:54

2023
11:21

11:44
13:58
12:43
14:20
12:12
8TH
13:43
13:30
8TH
14:15
12:01

15:29
14:21

14:09
14:57

14:58

DNF

14:51

15:32

14:32

2022
11:48

12:56
8th

13:00
8th

15:08
12:34

13:50

14:07

15:06



FUTURE SUPER STARS! WSMS LEOPARDS WHO CAME OUT TO COMPETE!!!

Garnic Jacqueline 13:31
Watson Abi 13:32
Roberts Hannah 13:58
Dixon Harper 15:48 16:30
Carr Ella 15:56

Richardson Lucy 16:09



